
28.01.2024

масстарт Астана

1д 12-16 Фамилия, имя г.р. команда результат

1 Мухлаева Даяна 2012 Залевская 00:03:43

2 Кобзарева Ульяна 2014 Ски клуб 00:03:44

3 Менс Тайна 2014 Ски клуб 00:04:00

4 Габдулина Аяжан 2013 Ски клуб 00:04:12

5 Сурова Ева 2013 Ски клуб 00:04:25

6 Джакенова Зейне 2014 Ски клуб 00:04:26

7 Лефтер Вера 2012 Ски клуб 00:04:41

8 Меирманова Адель 2012 Залевская 00:05:39

2.5ю 12-16

1 Скляров Глеб 2013 Ски клуб 00:08:53

2 Коновалов Родион 2013 Ски клуб 00:09:10

3 Алиев Арсен 2012 Ски клуб 00:09:16

4 Щукин Владислав 2012 Ски клуб 00:09:54

5 Шерстнев Давид 2013 Нечитайло 00:09:56

6 Ермаганбетов Дархан 2013 Ски клуб 00:10:13

7 Курмангалиев Арлан 2013 Нечитайло 00:10:35

8 Алданбек Дидар 2012 Ски клуб 00:10:53

9 Алданбек Данияр 2014 Ски клуб 00:11:06

10 Жидких Мансур 2012 Нечитайло 00:13:42

11 Алданбек Даулет 2016 Ски клуб 00:14:25

12 Шолак Нурали 2013 Нечитайло 00:20:55

2.5д 10-11

1 Муравьева Дарья 2011 Залевская 00:10:58

2 Бейсембаева Арина 2010 Залевская 00:11:44

3 Сафина Джамиля 2011 Залевская 00:11:52

4 Сухинина Анастасия 2011 Залевская 00:11:55

5 Колдашова Дарья 2011 Нечитайло 00:12:40

6 Наурызбай Инжу 2010 Нечитайло 00:16:00

7 Зайкен Сезим 2011 Залевская 00:19:53

вк Бекмагамбетова Айлин 2010 Ски клуб 00:09:52

вк Девяткина Евгения 2011 Ски клуб 00:10:00

вк Сулейменова Аделина 2011 Ски клуб 00:12:41

вк Алтаева Томирис 2011 Ски клуб 00:19:54

5ю 08-09

1 Кунанбай Нурмухаммед 2008 Залевская 00:13:50

2 Бурханов Абзал 2008 Залевская 00:14:37

3 Шавалеев Кайсар 2008 Нечитайло 00:15:50

4 Нурахмет Омар 2009 Ски клуб 00:18:48

5 Асанов Аслан 2008 Ски клуб 00:19:19

6 Жумагулов Арсен 2009 Ски клуб 00:19:41

7 Ермахан Алишер 2008 Ски клуб 00:22:01

5ю 10-11

Первенство СДЮСШ №2 по лыжным гонкам

Итоговый протокол

свободный ход



1 Нечитайло Кирилл 2011 Нечитайло 00:16:29

2 Литвяков Егор 2010 Нечитайло 00:16:34

3 Кадыров Чингиз 2010 Старостин 00:17:25

4 Прибок Ярослав 2010 Нечитайло 00:17:31

5 Халлиулин Рамиль 2010 Нечитайло 00:17:32

6 Бегенов Рауан 2010 Старостин 00:19:20

7 Сулейменов Тамерлан 2010 Ски клуб 00:19:43

8 Курмангалиев Али 2011 Нечитайло 00:19:48

9 Жанатбек Ералы 2010 Ски клуб 00:20:10

10 Сафин Ринат 2010 Нечитайло 00:21:21

11 Имадов Гайдар 2011 Зайцев 00:22:00

12 Гедзюк Василий 2010 Залевская 00:23:51

13 Рахым Аят 2011 Старостин 00:24:04

14 Алиев Юсиф 2010 Нечитайло 00:24:53

5д 06-07

1 Андрющенко Арина 2006 Старостин 00:15:03

2 Згога Валентина 2006 Залевская 00:16:02

вк Ермекбай Амина 2004 Старостин 00:20:32

5д 08-09

1 Курлович Анфиса 2008 Нечитайло 00:15:02

2 Комарова Мария 2008 Ски клуб 00:15:57

3 Ермаганбетова Жания 2009 Ски клуб 00:16:01

4 Абишева Сати 2009 Ски клуб 00:16:32

5 Менс Пандора 2008 Ски клуб 00:16:33

6 Маратова Диана 2009 Ски клуб 00:19:49

7,5ю 06-07

1 Ершов Виталий 2006 Залевская 00:20:13

2 Балтабек Мирас 2007 Нечитайло 00:24:09

7,5ю 04-05

1 Кадыров Егор 2004 Старостин 00:19:36

2 Малов Радомир 2005 Залевская 00:20:01

3 Шерстнев Илья 2004 Старостин 00:20:07

4 Кадир Нурасыл 2004 Залевская 00:20:27

5 Муканов Тохтар 2005 Нечитайло 00:21:30

Главный судья Нечитайло О.А.



27.01.2024

Астана

место 1 км. д 12-16 г.р. Команда результат

Фамилия, имя

1 Мухлаева Даяна 2012 Залевская 04:46.0

2 Меирманова Адель 2012 Залевская 06:00.0

вк Менс Тайна 2014 Ски клуб 04:26.0

вк Кобзарева Ульяна 2014 Ски клуб 04:54.0

вк Сурова Ева 2013 Ски клуб 05:35.0

вк Джакенова Зейне 2014 Ски клуб 05:52.0

2.5 км. ю 10-11

1 Нечитайло Кирилл 2011 Нечитайло 09:16.0

2 Кадыров Чингиз 2010 Старостин 09:34.0

3 Прибок Ярослав 2010 Нечитайло 09:52.0

4 Белишкин Егор 2010 Старостин 10:00.0

5 Литвяков Егор 2010 Нечитайло 10:14.0

6 Халлиулин Рамиль 2010 Нечитайло 11:04.0

7 Курмангалиев Али 2011 Нечитайло 11:35.0

8 Алиев Юсиф 2010 Нечитайло 13:28.0

9 Сафин Ринат 2010 Нечитайло 15:01.0

2.5 км. ю 12-16

1 Курмангалиев Арлан 2013 Нечитайло 11:51.0

2 Жидких Мансур 2012 Нечитайло 14:06.0

вк Коновалов Родион 2013 Ски клуб 11:26.0

вк Алиев Арсен 2012 Ски клуб 11:38.0

2.5 км. д 10-11

1 Муравьева Дарья 2011 Залевская 12:02.0

2 Сухинина Анастасия 2011 Залевская 12:26.0

3 Бейсембаева Арина 2010 Залевская 13:05.0

4 Сафина Джамиля 2011 Залевская 13:21.0

5 Колдашова Дарья 2011 Нечитайло 13:57.0

6 Наурызбай Инжу 2010 Нечитайло 14:08.0

7 Зайкен Сезим 2011 Залевская 15:34.0

вк Девяткина Евгения 2011 Ски клуб 10:16.0

вк Бекмагамбетова Айлин 2010 Ски клуб 10:18.0

5 км. ю 08-09

1 Кунанбай Нурмухаммед 2008 Залевская 15:13.0

2 Бурханов Абзал 2008 Залевская 16:30.0

3 Шавалеев Кайсар 2008 Нечитайло 16:52.0

4 Ермахан Алишер 2008 Ски клуб 25:45.0

5 км. д 06-07

1 Згога Валентина 2006 Залевская 18:00.0

5 км. д 08-09

1 Курлович Анфиса 2008 Нечитайло 17:35.0

2 Комарова Мария 2008 Ски клуб 18:43.0

классический ход

Итоговый протокол

Первенство СДЮСШ №2 по лыжным гонкам



3 Ермаганбетова Жания 2009 Ски клуб 19:40.0

4 Абишева Сати 2009 Ски клуб 20:09.0

5 Менс Пандора 2008 Ски клуб 20:31.0

7,5 км. ю 06-07

1 Ершов Виталий 2006 Залевская 22:54.0

2 Балтабек Мирас 2007 Нечитайло 28:12.0

7,5 км. ю 04-05

1 Кадыров Егор 2004 Старостин 20:47.0

2 Шерстнев Илья 2004 Старостин 22:02.0

3 Муканов Тохтар 2005 Нечитайло 22:45.0

4 Кадир Нурасыл 2004 Залевская 22:55.0

5 Малов Радомир 2005 Залевская 22:57.0

Главный судья Нечитайло О.А.


